
Nissequogue River Ride: 51.1 Miles, Hilly
Starts in Kings Park and goes through San Remo, Smithtown, Nissequogue, Head of the Harbor, Stony Brook, Old 
Field, Setauket, Port Jefferson, Belle Terre, Mount Sinai and Miller Place.

Cuesheet
B-001

MILES TOTAL

Directions to start: Take LIE to Sunken Meadow Pkwy North to exit SM4 - Northport/Pulaski Rd East which 
becomes Old Dock Rd after crossing Rt 25A. Meet at the school about 1/4 mile north of 25A.

TURN  ONTO MILES TOTAL TURN  ONTO

0.0 L Old Dock Rd 0.0
0.7 R St Johnland Rd 0.7
0.9 L Riviera / Dock Rd (to end) 

Nissequogue River on left
1.6

0.9 R Walnut Rd (to end)2.5
0.5 L Landing Rd 3.0
0.2 R Landing Ave 3.2
2.4 L Edgewood 5.6
0.5 L Nissequogue River Rd (to end) 

Nissequogue River on left
6.1

2.7 R Moriches Rd 8.8
1.5 L Cordwood Path (to end) - 

CAUTION ON DOWNHILL!
10.3

0.5 R Shore Rd / Harbor Hill Rd 10.8
0.3 L Harbor Rd (to end) into Stony 

Brook
11.1

2.2 L Main St 13.3
0.2 L Shore Rd (to end)13.5
0.3 R Sand St (to end)13.8
0.2 L Christian Ave (BL at fork)14.0
1.4 L Quaker Path 15.4
0.1 BL Mt Grey Rd (to end - BR at fork) 

into Setauket
15.5

1.8 R Old Field Rd / Main St (BL at 
fork)

17.3

1.9 L Rt 25A / Main St 19.2
0.3 R Gnarled Hollow 19.5
0.2 L Old Post Rd (to end) into Pt 

Jefferson
19.7

1.9 R Rt 25A / Main St 21.6
0.1 L Myrtle Ave - GEAR DOWN!21.7
0.4 R Belle Terr Rd 22.1
0.5 L North Country Rd 22.6

LUNCH AT DELI ON CORNER 
OF CORAM-MT SINAI RD 

3.4 L Landing Rd 26.0
0.2 BL Harbor Bearch Rd 26.2
0.8 L Pipe Stave Hollow (to end)27.0
0.8 R North Country Rd 27.8
0.3 R Shore Rd 28.1
0.9 R Old Post Rd 29.0

0.7 R Crystal Brook / Winston Rd 29.7
0.8 L Old Homestead (to end)30.5
0.8 L Cliff Rd (to end)31.3
0.5 L East Broadway 31.8
0.1 R Belle Terre Rd 31.9
0.9 R N Country / Sheep Pasture 32.8
0.7 L Sheep Pasture 33.5
0.1 R Sheep Pasture 33.6
0.6 BL Sheep Pasture (at Y)34.2
0.9 BL Sheep Pasture 35.1
0.4 S Sheep Pasture (L-R at light)35.5
0.6 BR Lower Sheep Pasture (to end)36.1
1.6 R Nicholls Rd (to end)37.7
0.2 L Rt 25A / N Country Rd 37.9
0.5 R Cedar St 38.4
0.4 L Hollow Rd (to end)38.8
0.7 BL Christian Ave / Main St 39.5
0.4 R Harbor Rd 39.9
0.8 L Bacon Rd 40.7
1.0 R Three Sisters Rd 41.7
0.6 L Harbor Hill Rd 42.3
0.2 R Moriches Rd 42.5
1.4 L Old Mill Rd 43.9
1.2 L Nissequogue River Rd 45.1
1.0 R Edgewood Ave 46.1
0.3 R Teapot Rd (to end)46.4
0.4 R Landing Ave 46.8
0.2 L Eckernkamp Dr 47.0
0.1 R River Heights Dr 47.1
0.7 R Ingelore Ct 47.8
0.4 L Oakside Rd (to end)48.2
0.1 R St Johnland Rd 48.3
0.1 L Derby Pl (to end)48.4
0.6 L Ashland Rd 49.0
0.2 L Primrose Lane (to end)49.2
0.5 L Lawrence Rd 49.7
0.2 R Meadow Rd 49.9
0.7 R Indian Head Rd / Church St 50.6
0.3 R Old Dock Rd 50.9
0.2 L Into school lot 51.1
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